
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

71 
111 

33 
212 

82 
410 

70 
63 

138 
110 

87 
75 

115 

Name 

Andreas Stefansen 
Marcus Olsson 
Alexander Cernold 
Marcus rolofsson 
Jonas Dahlgren 
Jens Jensen 
Anders Cronberg 
Mats Sakari 
Rune Romdal 
Danny Lambrecht 
Cristian Bengtsson 
Jimmy Kvarnstrøm 
Søren Lundh 

Best Tm 

1:24.224 
1:24.622 
1:24.900 
1:25.769 
1:25.790 
1:25.840 
1:26.480 
1:26.983 
1:27.665 
1:28.025 
1:28.735 
1:29.449 
1:29.771 

Diff 

0.398 
0.676 
1.545 
1.566 
1.616 
2.256 
2.759 
3.441 
3.801 
4.511 
5.225 
5.547 

Best Speed 

132.760 
132.136 
131.703 
130.369 
130.337 
130.261 
129.297 
128.549 
127.549 
127.028 
126.011 
125.005 
124.557 

In Lap 

9 
9 

10 
6 
6 
6 
8 
3 
8 
9 
6 
7 
8 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
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